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AFC Division

TEAM

Hayes' High Hitters
Packn A Load
SteelCakes
ToTheSuperBowlAgain
Seeker's Faithful
Rohan DragonSlayers

NFC Division

TEAM

Bucks Rebs

BIG DOGS
Beerbelly Barbarians
Rokchok Jayhawks
Cockroach Kids
FreakinNightmares
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PCT
0.846
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.308
0.077

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.538
0.385
0.385
0.385
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PF
1114
970
880
845
719
682

PF
1025
1032
957
966
847
775

PA
879
822
878
799
904

1044

PA
805
930
909
953
982
907

DIVISION
9-1-0

DIVISION
8-2-0

STREAK
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 11

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost1



